
Contact Lyn at:-  083 588 0217

Hole Sponsors Welcome @ R 1500 per Hole

East Rand Speedboat Club
 www.ersc.co.za

G   LF
E R S C  Golf  Day 

East Rand Speedboat Club

Shotgun Start at 10am

Name 

Email address

Cell Number

7th May 2021

Ebotse Links Golf  and Country
Estate Benoni

Registration Form

Name :- 

Banking Details

FNB
ERSC
54471552918
250655

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

Handicap Cell Number

Please send proof of payment to lyn@ersc.co.za

Four Ball
1

Four Ball
2

R 2600 per Fourball

R 650 per Player

Includes Golf Cart
per two players

Please make booking
payments as soon as
possible to facilitate
arrangments

http://www.ersc.co.za

	Page 1

